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4 COAMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
_ REPAIR ESTIMATE*

'VEMICLENO  : SH 8451L DATE:  16. Mar. 2019
MAKE : HYUNDAI
MODEL : 140 pOA:  15. Mar, 2019 QBE
Parts Description/ Labour T Unit Price Amount
1lSide Mirror—1LH 5518.00
ifFront Door —LH X r\fﬂ"' o $2,256.40
1|Front Door Glass — LH $5228.20
SUBTOTAL 53,002.60
LESS 25% 575065
DISCOUNTED TOTAL| $2,251.95
1|Front Door Comfort Sticker "l 575.00 [Nett
$75.00
{Labour Charge 20
1|Panel Beating 5;05,‘60
1|Spray Painting Charge 5259-:@ 4w
1|Tuff Kote $80.087 i «,
1|Wiring Charge $80.007T1e
L&t n
IO J I‘/ TCI'TAL LABU UR| $710.00
L?‘.':-‘ w9 g /Ii fr ?"
)' ESTIMATE TOTAL $3,036.95
|
/%L bor ple' |
4 l
This is an initial estimate based on a visual Inspection of 1heMTHEﬂmmﬂhuantum will
be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company




Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

From: lenny Toh <jenny toh@gbe com>

Sent: Thursday, 4 April 2019 3.20 PM

To: Shu Pel (LEKAUtD)

Subject: RE Direct Settlement - Acoident Invalving GBA1098H (O - QBE - TBA) AND 5HB451L
(TP : LKK REF - CC3/QBE19004956/K1jb3 ) an 15.03.2019

Attachments: GBA1098H.pdf

Our ref: VCO12416
Hi Shu Pei

Please find attached as per reguested.

Jenny Toh
Senior Assistan

ciaims | Asia
1 Raffles Quay. #28-10 South Tower. Singapore 048583
+65 G224 B3I +B5B4TT 1225

> QBE

From: Shu Pel [LKKAuto) <shupeii@lkkauto.com>

‘.nt: Wednesday, 3 April 2019 10:10 AM

To: lenny Toh <jenny.toh@qgbe.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBA1098H (O : QBE - TBA) AND SHB451L (TP . LKK REF -
CC3/QBE19004956/K1)b3 | on 15.03.2019

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/Madam,

We reler to the above matter,

Kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA report for our necessary action.
o aank you.

Bi=at Regards

Shu Pet| Admin
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Yourref: To Be Advised Date: 19.03.2019
Ourref:  CCHQBEI9004956/K 1 jb3

Thz Motor Claims Department

M/s QBE INSURANCE (INTERNATIONAL) LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SH8451L

We refer 1o the above matler.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 18.03.2019

al the premises of M/s_ComfonDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd and have the following to report:-
Workshop Estimate Amount - 5% 3.036.95

Revised Estimate Amount 1 5% 1,054.65

"Check” Ietas Amount : 5% -

Market Value - 5% -

LTA Reimbursement Value 5% -

Nen Value : 55 -

Description of Damage:
The vehicle sustained damages at the '
N/S Body o

Comments/Present Status:
Damages Consisient
Estimated normal period for repuirs: 2 days

Yours faithfully,

KALVIN ANG
Licensed Appraiser



. COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
~ REPAIR ESTIMATE"

J -5

VEHICLENO ¢ 5H B451L DATE: 16. Mar. 2019
MAKE : HYUNDAI
MODEL : 140 DOA: 15, Mar. 2019 QBE
Q Parts Description/ Labour Type Unit Price Amount
1lside Mirror =LH $518.00
1[Front Door = LH ¢ A4ee™ 5$2,256.40
i[Front Door Glass—=LH $228.20
SUB TOTAL $3,002.60
LESS 25 5750.65
DISCOUNTED TOTAL 52,251,095
1|Front Door Comfort Sticker -~ 575.00 |Nett
$75.00
Labour Charge 200
1|Panel Beating S;D'U’.ﬁﬂ
1{Spray Painting Charge S256-00 |4
1Tuff Kote $80.087 A
1|Wiring Charge S8QLLET1e
L e
Kﬂ (s TOTAL LABOUR| $710.00
g (¥ l['l-
/ !/'/ ESTIMATE TOTAL $3,036.95
_
24 t—
18
%& 14-’* fﬂ'
This i= an initial estimate based on a visual Inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair guantum will
|be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.




COMFORIDELCRO
ENGINEERING
Our Job Ref No 305278004
ComforiDesGro Engl -]
= i 19: Mar Zﬂiﬁ 56 Loyang ﬂl"rn:& ?nm 5‘?&‘:5%
Fax £548 B15E
FINALIZATION FORM
To LEK Fax
Aftn KALVIN
Vehicle Reg No. SH B451L Date of Accidant 15. Mar. 2018

The survey and estimates of the repairs of ihe above-mentoned vahicle are as follows:-

1 The repar job shall bill to: QBE GBA1098H

2 Tha finalized amount shall ba:
(a) Spare Parts after List discount
(b)  Labour Charges
Total for Pari-By-Part Repair Cost

(e} Lumpsum Rapair (f applicable)
Tolal for Lumpsum repair cost after Less

Final Lumpsum Repair cost $800.00

3. Estimated normal perod for repairs: 2 working days
4 We shall treat the above amount as Comect and Confirmed if thers is no reply from you

within T working days
5 Thank you for your assistance We confirm the astimates and

finalized amaoun
A
- P = o
Signature Sigrature
[

Name L ND Name kﬂh

Tel 6214 B316 Date 9'[ 1 [a 1

Fax 6546 B156
For Official Use Only

Document -
hem Amaunt Aftached Confirm By Remarks
|Signature)
Yes or No
1. Raental Ratn P/Day YES
2 Loss of Income Paid
3. Survey Feas
4. LTA Search Fes
[E. Madical Fees (on bahalf
of driver, If applicable)

6 Owverrun

Remarks:




LKE Auto Consultants Pie Lid
Ppnge BI6G-0055 | emalll shiuge ol b kauts com | Tan: 6741-4 108

Bik 51, Pays U indusinal Park, Uy Avenue 1, 802-25 | S(408933)

4
From: Shu Pej |LKKAUto)
Sent: Tuesday, 19 March 2019 6:01 PM

To: 'lenny Toh' <jenny toh@gbe com=>

Cc: Joy Irene (LKKAuto) <Jayirene @ lkkauto com>; Admin A min-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBA1098H (OI : OQBE - TBA) AND SHBA4S1L (TP : LKK REF -
CC3/QBE19004956/K1jb3 ) on 15.03.2019

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
PMear Sir/Madam,
We refer to the above matter.

We have inspected TP vehicle SH B451L at M/s ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Lid - Loyang ona WP basis and TP
repairer proposed for a direct settlement.

Enclosed for your perusal Is:
- TH's GIA report
- Estimated cost of repair
- Preliminary advice

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA report for our necessary action,
k udly take note that the case handler in-charge is Joy and she can be contacted at DID: 6841 2409,

Thank vou.

Bent Ragards

Shis Pei| Admin

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phome 6366-0055 | email: shupo® kbauta corm | fax: 5741-4108
ik 51, Pays Uk Industrisl Park, Ukl Avenue |, 202-25 | {402033)

IMPORTANT NOTICE : The information in this email is confidential and may also be privileged. If you are not the
intended recipient, any use or dissemination of the information and any disclosure or copying of this emall is
unauthorised and strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please promptly Inform us by reply email
or telephone. You should also delete this email and destroy any hard copies produced.



COMFORIDELCRO

Our Ref 70319/ SHB451L  AWT(st) ENGINEERING

DE[E I 25-Mar-18 CDGE Tax| Claims Dapi ComfortDelGeo Enginedri Pia 1
58 Loyang Drive dth Fir '

QBE INSURANCE (INT'L) LTD Singapore 506959

1 Raffles Quay #29-10
South Tower

Singapore 048583 WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Eraddall

Attn - Maotor Claims Department

Dear Sir :\...,.:
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SH 8451L YOUR INSURED GBA1098H .
AND OTHER ON 15.03.19 Sin Ming

We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd, the owner of motor ——
Vehicle No:  SH B451L which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured .
vehicle. The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have requested and authorized us to
assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable matters
arising from the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving GBA1098H
we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the claimants. PRIy po

TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM
Cost of Repair -]
5 days Lossof Rental @ 5 11067 perday 3
Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) s
LTA Search Fees s 7.49
5
5
5

GIA | Police Report Fees
Towing / Medical / Transporation Fess

N B L Ry —

Sub Total : 1,416.84

HIRER'S CLAIM
T 5 days Lossof income @ S  80.00 perdays S 400.00

Total Claims: § 1,816.84

We enclose herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

4) Original repair bill and photocopied of photographs 7 pcs
b) LTA search slip/s of ; GBA1098H
¢) GIA / Police report/s of : SH B451L

d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator
() Witness statemant/s { ) TowingMedical billreceipts ( ) Certificate of Insurance
[ X ) Photocopies of Accident Scena (% ) Downtime/Mileage record { x ) Rental Rate lettor

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the sald claims as
soon as possible

Please note that it Is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice
to any persanal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully
William Tan

CDGE Claims Department
Tel: 8214 8737 Fax: 6214 18 Emall : willlamtan@cdge.com sg

COMFORIDELCRO G
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51 UBEAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (B65) 62563561 FAX : (065167414108

Our Ref: CC3/QBEI19004956/K1ph3

28 June 2019

BZK PET PRODUCTS PTE LTD

15 YISHUN INDUSTRIAL STREET 1
#05-25

WIN 5

SINGAPORE 768091

Dear Sir'Madam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBA1098H AND SHS8451L ON 15/03/2019

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for QBE Insurance (Singapore) Ple
Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto
Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will
therefore proceed 1o negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third-Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and
settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) may be affected and reduced by
30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third-Party claim.
However, if your policy has an NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this
claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

ZZ

Jimmy

Case Handler

DID: 6841 2928

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: jimmychenf@lkkauto.com

c.c.  OBE Insurance (Singapore)Pre Lid
(Motor Claims Dept)



CDG VARS V LettofAuthorisation Page | of |

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

{NAF / PAF)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING |40 SH8451L , GBA1098H ON 15-Mar-19 15:15
ALONG ALONG GREENWOOD AVE
[/ We PETER LIM CHEN QUAN (Hirer) NRIC No.:  S17801441
and/ o (Relief) NRIC No.:

Tax Number SHB451L
hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Enginearing Pta Ltd(CDGE):

1. T submit my/our claims for gamages, costs and #xpenss, including loss of income, loss of rental,
medical fee and legal costs.

2. To have abeoluts discration to agras to any settlement or compensation amount in raspect of my/our claim
agamnst third party (excapt personal injures and medical claims),

3. To =ign Discharge Voucher on my/four bahalf,
4. To acc=pt any payment (tlaim proceeds) jn respect of the clam against third party and payment by chegue

shall pe forward girectly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made In Favour af
"ComfortDalGro Enginearing Pte Ltd",

Date 15-Mar-2019

MNamea of Hirer PETER LIM CHEN QUAN

Hirer NRIC S17801441 Signature

Address 207 PASIR RIS STREET 21 #08-360
510207

Contact No. 91718330

huip /ledgek2srv 82/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/View/CDG VARS V Lettof . 15/03/2019



ce3 loge aoast |1 xtig?

DISCHARGE VOUCHER (ISAF

Without Prejudice
Save As to Cosis

Your Reference : TO319/SHBAS1L/WT(st)
Qur Referance . VC012416

I'We, COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD do hereby acknowledge the sum of
Singapore Dollars: ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED EIGHTY SIX AND CENTS
FIFTY ONE ONLY (S$1.586.51) being full discharge and satisfaction of all claims
against QBE Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd and their Insured, ‘B2K PET PRODUCTS
PTE LTD', over damage to my/our vehicle SH 8451L from an accident invalving GBA
1098H at/along GREENWOOD AVE, which occurred on 15/03/2019 at about
15:15hours.

Further, I'we hereby acknowledge and accepl that the above said sum paid to me is
‘strictly on a without admission of liability basis’ and |/we hereby discharge and release
the said QBE Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd and their Insured ‘B2K PET PRODUCTS
PTE LTD', from all claims, demands or action of damages as a result of the said
accident.

Also, l'we hereby agree to indemnity and keep indemnified the said QBE Insurance
(Singapore) Pte Lid against all and any claims whatsoever made or to be made by any
person or persons on my/our behall in respect of the said accident.

Dated this (day) U2 o (month) S<p%~bew (vear) 2019
[ S L,
Signatire | Witness's Siqﬁature
Claimant's Name Witness's -h;larne
FIN/NRIC No. FIN/NRIC No.
= , E ::11'.
Address Address

Please raturn to:

General Claims Department

OBE Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
1 Raflles Quay

#29-10 South Tower

Singapore 048583

{By Fax: 6534 5356)

Company stamp If applicable



ComftortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING i

COMRORDELGRD

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3 TAX INVOICE

VEHCLE NO ND/DATE

MAKE 8 N
PORE 048583 = MODE] METER READING
1=

ATE OF HE

CHASSIS COI i ;
MHLES UM

Involce for Lump Sum Repail

ComforiDelGro Engineering Pie Lid
A mames of COMPORIDCAD ACCOUNT No INVOICE No AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No

Head Office
205 Braddell Rood
Singapore 579701

Kindly note that no receipt shall be ssued unless requested

CUSTOMER'S COPY




OurRef: CT19030387 ,\

Date: 20 March 2018

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear SirlMadam

ACCIDENT ON 15/03/2019 @ 1515hrs
ALONG ALONG GREENWOOD AVE
INVOLVING GBA109BH

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort
Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration
number SHB451L (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to PETER LIM CHEN QUAN IC NO
S1780144I a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time
of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate $110.67 per day
{inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte
Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of tlhe accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission lo
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor
workshop of his cholce.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said
accident.

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

383 Sin Ming Orive Singapore 575717 Mainline +55 6555 1188 Facsimile +65 6453 3183



e o
- |0Qq | ny ‘
W SRl v T

: o)

| <
| %mw o Theg

bra | xl w4

[M80) DY

/
=e
L

¢ _

vOewig

XIS

Q| )

T o :M _w._..xJ\N- 2 .W\ V é

(3N OVERO SHNOH | 3o DNIOYIM 3OV HIAIHA S0 JNVN
1S HhX HS




santa | limwanee Pamiodars Fomie Pl demels Dasll

Enquire Vehicle Insurer
Varhilcla Mo il sl D=/ Tims F=RiTn Staly et o o Vi
GEALDEH 15 Mdar 20197 15:15:00 Succassiul Qo1

Previous

DA susiL

IHIREIS AL D O S WS P L MR ey e, £ LWL LA L= el i 3

OK

QBEINSURANCE (SINGAPORE] PTELTD



Asher Sns (LKKAuto)

From: Jenny Toh <jennytoh@qbe.com:>

Sent: Wednesday, 21 August 2079 5:15 PM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Subject: FW: [MANDATE REQUEST] RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Invalving GBA1098H (Ol
QBE - TBA) AND SHB451L (TP : LKK REF - CC3/QBE19004956/K1jb3 ) on 15.03.2019

Attachments: LKK Inspection.pdf; LKK Adjustmentpdf; LKK Survey Photo.pdf; LKK Resurvey Photo.pdf;
TP LOD pdf

Follow Up Flag: Follow up

Flag Status: Completed

Our ref: VC012416
Hi Asher
Please proceed with the settlement.

regards

Janny Toh

Senior Assistant

Claims / Asia

1 Raffles Quay, #28-10 South Tower, Singapora 048583
+55 6224 6633 | +65 B47T 1225

Weshsile Linkedin Twillar

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@Ilkkauto.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 23 July 2019 3:42 PM

To: Jenny Toh <jenny.toh@qbe.com>

Subject: [MANDATE REQUEST] RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBA1098H (Ol : QBE - TBA) AND SHB451L (TP :
LKK REF - CC3/QBE19004956/K1jb3 ) on 15.03.2019

Your ref : VC012416
Our ref - CC3/QBE19004956/K1eb3g2

Dear Sirs,

We refer to the above matter.

The accident occurred when our insured open door and collided third party vehicle.

Basing on the reports of the circumstance of the accident, we propose to settle third-party claim at 100% liability.

We did clarify with insured the nature of the accident and he's aware that NCD (if any) would be affected.

l



We seek your approval to offer repairer * COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD" at 51,586.51 (all-in).
The summary is as follows: -

Amount Claimed Amount Revised

1. Cost of Repairs (with GST) $3,249.54 S 856.00

2. Loss of Rental (Sdays x $110.67) § 553.35 S 400,00 (4.5days x $110.67)
3. Loss of Income (Sdays x S80) S 400.00 S 225.00 (4.5days x 550)

4. LTA Search Fee 5 7.49 5 7.49

Total $4,210.38 $1,586.51

Enclosed here with all the relevant documents for your perusal.

For your approval please.

Thank You.

Bes! Regards
Asher Sng | Cose Handler
LEK Auto Consullants Ple Lid

phone. 4641-4051 | emal: gsheang@lkkoulo.com | fox &6741-4108
Bk 51, Paya Ubi iIndusirial Porke, Ul Avenues |, #02-25 | 5/408933)

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto)
Sent: Tuesday, 19 March 2019 6:01 PM
To: 'Jenny Toh' <jenny.toh@gbe.com>

Cc: Joy Irene (LKKAuto) <loylrene@lkkauto.com>; Admin A i kauto.com:

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBA1098H (Ol : QBE - TBA) AND SHB451L (TP : LKK REF -
CC3/QBE19004956/K1jb3 ) on 15.03.2019

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

We have inspected TP vehicle SH 8451L at M/s ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd - Loyang on a WP basis and TP
repairer proposed for a direct settlement.

Enclosed for your perusal is:
TP's GIA report
- Estimated cost of repair
- Preliminary advice
Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured’s GIA report for our necessary action.
Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Joy and she can be contacted at DID: 6841 2409 .

Thank you,



Best Regards,

Shu Pel| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | emall: shupei@ kkauto com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

IMPORTANT NOTICE : The information in this email is confidential and may also be privileged. If you are
not the intended recipient, any use or dissemination of the information and any disclosure or copying of this email is
unauthorised and strictly prohibited. If you have received this emall in error, please promptly inform us by reply email
or telephone. You should also delete this emall and destroy any hard copies produced.



Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 23 July 2019 3:42 PM

To: 'Jenny Toh'

Subject: [MANDATE REQUEST] RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBA1098H (Ol : QBE -
TBA) AND SHB8451L (TP : LKK REF - CC3/QBE19004956/K1jb3 ) on 15.03.2019

Attachments: LKK Inspection.pdf; LKK Adjustment.pdf; LKK Survey Photo.pdf; LKK Resurvey Photo.pdf:
TP LOD.pdf

Your ref : VC012416
Our ref : CC3/QBE19004956/K1eb3g2

Dear Sirs,

We refer to the above matter.

The accident occurred when our insured open door and collided third party vehicle.

Basing on the reports of the circumstance of the accident, we propose to settle third-party claim at 100% liability.
We did clarify with insured the nature of the accident and he's aware that NCD (if any) would be affected.

We seek your approval to offer repairer " COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD" at 51,586.51 (all-in).

The summary is as follows: -

Amount Claimed Amount Revised

1. Cost of Repairs (with GST) §3,249.54 S 856.00

2. Loss of Rental (5days x 5110.67) S 55335 S 400.00 (4.5days x 5110.67)
3. Loss of Income (5days x $80) S 400.00 S 225.00 (4.5days x $50)

4. LTA Search Fee S 749 S 749

Total $4,21038 $1,586.51

Enclosed here with all the relevant documents for your perusal.

For your approval please.

Thank You,

Best Reqords,

Asher Sng | Cose Handler

LKK Auto Consultonts Ple Lid

phone: 4841-4051 | emall: gshersng@lkkguto com | fax: 4741-4108
Blk 51, Payo Ubd Indusirial Pork, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)
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SdE BAS B

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park. Singapore 408833
TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg Mo: 198507198R GST Reg. No. 15-9607188-R

Afflllatod to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

QBE INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD Ref CCA/QBE19004956/K 1eb3q2
AP g™ owe: oz NI
Code: QBE
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. GBA 1088H Veh. Inspected SH 8451L
Policy No. 8-V0006021-MVA-RO06 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. VC012416 Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 18/03/2010
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HYLINDAI 140 c.c 1685
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2015
Chassis No. KMHLB41UMFUDB5434 Colour BLUE
Odometer 488348 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General FAIR
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |205/60R16 HANKOOK 6 mm
L/H Front Tyre |205/80R18 HANKOOK 6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |205/60 R16 HANKOOK 6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |205/60 R16 HANKOOK 6 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE N/S BODY,
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. ' General Information
Accident Date  15/03/2019 Inspection Date 18/03/2018
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
59 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508569
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. | Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 2 Working Days




—

7L LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
TEL 6258 3561 FAX 6256 431158

Reg No 199607198R GST Reg No. 18-9607198-R Page No.'1 of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SH B451L
= Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Description of Parts Condition : -
i B Workshop ()| (5)
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|SIDE MIRROR -LH BROKEN 518.00 518.00
1|FRONT DOCR -LH TO REPAIR SEE 2.256.40
LABOUR
1|FRONT DOOR GLASS -LH cuT 22820 22820
LESS 258 DISCOUNT -750.65 -18B.55
2.251.95 55065
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|FRONT DOOR COMFORT STICKER (SN) NECESSARY 75.00 75.00
75.00 75.00
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT 300.00 200.00
DOOR -LH
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE. 250.00 200,00
TUFF KOTE. NOT NECESSARY 80.00
WIRING CHARGE 80.00 20.00
710.00 420.00
GRAND TOTAL 3,036.95 1,054.65
'RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 800.00

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Report Ref No. CC3/QBE19004956/K1eb3q2

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Automotive Assessor | Investigator

DISCLAMMER OF LIARILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Repart s made solely Tor the use and banafit of the Client nasmsd on the front pags of this Rapart.




